	City of Oakland					Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612	
CITY OF OAKLAND	Legislation Details						
File #:	07-1030	Version:	1	Name:	Landscaping And Lighting As Levy	ssessment District -	
Туре:	City Resolutio	n		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/5/2008			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Council	
On agenda:	3/11/2008			Final action:	3/18/2008		
Title:	Subject:Landscaping And Lighting Assessment District - LevyFrom:Public Works AgencyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution For The 1) Initiation Of And Intention To Levy The LandscapingAnd Lighting Assessment District Pursuant To Articles XIII C And D Of The California Constitution; 2)Accepting The Fiscal Year 2008-2009 Preliminary Engineer's Report For The City Of OaklandLandscaping And Lighting Assessment District; 3) Setting The Date For A Public Hearing; 4)Authorizing The Preparation And Mailing Of Notices And Ballots Seeking Property-Owner Approval OfA Proposed Rate Increase And Assessment Of Public Agencies; And 5) Executing A Contract WithFrancisco And Associates For An Amount Not To Exceed \$85,000 For Prop 218 Election Services;And 6) Authorizing The Expenditure Up To \$100,000 For Postage						
Sponsors:	Oakland Public Works Department						
Indexes:							
Codo postionou							

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 81167 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/18/2008	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Adopted as Amended	Pass
3/11/2008	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Joint Powers Financing Authority and the Finance & Management Committee	Approved as Amended the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
2/26/2008	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Finance and Management Committee		
2/7/2008	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		